
Etelä-Hämeen ReserviläisPiirien Ilma-ase Tasosarjakilpailu 2016 - 2017016-2017

 Kierros 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 8-Parasta Erotus Keskiarvo 2014

Taso 375 ja yli

1 Rouhiainen Ari VaRes 374 375 377 375 373 368 377 372 375 372 377 379 3009 376,1

2 Haavisto Markku VaRes 0 365 369 373 370 380 363 375 373 379 371 372 2993 374,1

3 Jahnsson Kai H-TRes 0 0 0 0 0 0 377 0 0 0 0 0 377 47,1

Taso 361-374

1 Heinemaa Jari JaRes 0 345 364 374 366 381 347 371 367 374 378 374 2985 373,1

2 Metsäranta Heikki RiRu 359 366 367 368 369 363 365 374 370 375 373 365 2962 23 370,3

3 Helenius Tuomo VaRes 355 359 363 369 367 368 364 367 355 371 371 367 2944 18 368,0

4 Nylund Jussi H-TRes 0 0 0 365 367 364 360 368 359 368 0 377 2928 16 366,0

5 Haapanen Juho RiRu 340 363 368 369 357 0 371 374 0 374 0 350 2926 2 365,8

6 Flemming Jouko H-TRes 0 360 364 0 365 365 367 367 365 363 364 0 2920 6 365,0

7 Tapiola Mika VaRu 0 359 0 0 355 0 367 361 369 362 367 368 2908 12 363,5

8 Kemi Lauri H-TRes 359 359 0 0 361 362 363 0 367 368 358 365 2904 4

9 SintonenPekka ToRes 354 357 368 354 360 367 366 369 358 358 0 351 2903 1 363,0

10 Riekkola Timo H-TRes 342 344 365 355 358 363 359 357 367 368 365 358 2903 0 362,9

11 Sorri Seppo H-TRes 350 366 362 352 363 357 364 359 358 354 358 349 2887 16 362,9

12 Kuivalainen Esko VaRes 349 0 353 343 0 355 362 364 358 358 362 364 2876 11 360,9

13 Ranta Tapio HuRes 345 350 353 361 370 358 348 355 354 355 359 362 2874 2 359,5

14 Tiihonen Miika RiRu 341 342 347 355 358 363 0 359 358 353 361 362 2869 5 359,3

15 Jani Huotari HäRes 0 0 0 0 0 0 363 358 0 375 372 371 1839 1030 358,6

16 Tolonen Ilkka HuRes 0 370 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 370 1469 229,9

Taso 331-360

1 Lehtonen Asko ToRes 0 0 355 359 357 359 366 362 360 356 359 360 2882

2 Järvinen Pentti H-TRes 359 360 357 356 359 357 365 0 359 362 359 357 2880 360,3

3 Valkila Hannu SäRes 352 349 348 359 349 353 352 358 365 370 355 358 2870 360,0

4 Vaari Matti JaRes 356 355 362 357 360 355 353 360 350 354 358 347 2863 7 358,8

5 Velinen Timo ToRes 363 348 356 362 355 354 350 352 347 0 347 352 2844 19 357,9

6 Koskela Paavo H-TRes 354 342 359 350 351 0 0 339 346 354 362 357 2833 11 355,5

7 Haapanen Olli RiRu 355 0 342 353 355 343 358 350 340 361 0 357 2832 11 354,1

8 Launiala Atte LaRes 337 0 0 355 348 0 355 348 359 353 348 360 2826 1 354,0

9 Varjus Pekka H-TRes 344 349 348 349 351 0 350 359 0 0 352 351 2809 6 353,3

10 Lehtonen Matti LaRes 344 0 336 355 359 351 337 346 355 340 0 0 2787 17 351,1

11 Rantanen Timo H-TRes 347 345 339 333 335 345 0 342 360 342 348 348 2777 22 348,4

12 Sivonen Kari JaRes 356 348 346 334 346 341 343 330 341 347 342 340 2769 10 347,1

13 Lehtonen Kari HjRes 342 340 346 346 346 343 342 352 342 0 346 0 2763 8 346,1

14 Sorsa Tuomo HjRes 341 351 342 341 342 355 345 341 0 0 345 0 2762 6 345,4

15 Hagren Pertti VaRes 340 348 340 338 348 337 0 346 349 346 0 329 2755 1 345,3

16 Jyrämö Petteri ToRu 329 350 346 346 0 337 328 336 341 349 342 0 2747 7 344,4

17 Talikka Timo RiRu 346 347 345 0 337 336 334 341 339 351 337 341 2747 8 343,4

18 Lejon Risto HjRes 327 353 339 0 330 341 341 344 352 0 0 0 2727 0 343,4

19 Suonpää Risto ToRes 308 340 345 325 331 359 320 320 333 324 331 327 2691 20 340,9

20 Reini Ossi ToRes 334 326 331 333 328 0 339 339 323 330 332 332 2670 36 336,4

21 Koskinen Pekka JaRes 0 318 336 310 336 345 0 344 331 327 320 326 2665 21 333,8

22 Riekkola Heikki H-TRes 307 340 334 332 326 330 320 332 317 307 0 335 2649 5 333,1

23 Linden Vesa H-TRes 0 298 297 321 310 338 329 325 329 331 337 331 2641 16 331,1

24 Ehtonen Markku HäRes 0 0 333 334 342 341 336 348 0 0 0 331 2365 8 330,1

25 Wegelius Jorma TuRes 353 348 352 350 0 0 0 350 348 0 0 0 2101 276 295,6

26 Kainulainen Kari H-TRes 339 322 333 338 340 0 0 349 0 0 0 0 2021 264 262,6

27 Parikka Simo ToRes 357 359 357 360 0 359 0 0 0 0 0 0 1792 80 252,6

28 Meronen Eino RiRes 0 0 329 336 0 328 0 332 0 0 338 0 1663 229 224,0

29 Munne Markku RiRes 336 341 0 350 345 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1372 129 207,9

30 Kivialho Kari LaRes 334 0 346 0 347 0 0 0 340 0 0 0 1367 291 171,5

31 Sirola Jukka ToRes 356 0 0 0 356 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 712 5 170,9

32 Jortikka Seppo JaRes 0 0 349 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 349 655 89,0

33 Leppänen Petri JaRes 0 0 0 0 0 0 344 0 0 0 0 0 344 363 43,6

34 Viitanen Veli-Matti RiRu 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 334 0 0 0 0 334 5 43,0

Taso 301-330 0,0

1 Juottonen Mauno H-TRU 311 320 310 329 294 319 331 329 335 0 324 323 2610 326,3

2 Koereakoski Timo TuRes 291 317 332 331 329 324 327 322 0 289 318 320 2603 7 325,4

3 Backman Harry VaRu 0 0 328 316 315 324 318 329 332 0 0 329 2591 12 323,9

4 Airaksinen Petri ToRu 319 326 324 326 0 319 0 317 323 307 324 318 2579 12 322,4

5 Mäkelä Jouko TuRes 314 309 307 319 322 318 320 324 314 308 315 309 2546 33 318,3

6 Viljakainen TuomasHäRes 314 302 317 294 337 0 324 312 321 307 307 302 2539 7 317,4

7 Lapinleimu Markku ToRu 313 295 324 0 0 304 308 320 297 312 312 292 2490 49 311,3

8 Aittola Pekka RiRu 280 0 290 284 302 298 301 269 292 317 314 309 2423 67 302,9

9 Gorchelnik Peter VaRu 0 299 303 308 270 282 318 300 277 298 287 307 2420 3 302,5

10 Räsänen Juha VaRes 0 0 324 307 291 0 0 296 302 303 0 273 2096 324 262,0

11 Lautaoja Jouko HuRes 333 329 325 334 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1321 775 165,1

12 Kärnä Kari HjRes 0 0 0 317 0 301 319 338 0 0 0 0 1275 46 159,4

13 Mahkonen Marko ToRu 0 0 319 0 0 0 332 0 0 0 0 339 990 285 123,8

14 Vehmas Markku H-TRes 0 0 0 339 0 0 0 330 0 0 0 0 669 321 83,6

15 Kari Satu ToRes 0 312 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 312 357 39,0

Taso alle 300

1 Isotalo Reino VaRu 0 290 306 298 281 290 297 286 291 291 297 297 2367 295,9

2 Juottonen Arvo H-TRU 267 236 272 268 250 251 258 267 294 278 257 247 2161 206 270,1

Joukkue VaRes Markku Haavisto 372 Ari Rouhiainen 379 Tuomo Helenius 371 1122 p

Joukkue RiRu Juho Haapanen 374 Miika Tiihonen 362 Heikki Metsäranta 375 1111 p

Joukkue H-Tres Jussi Nylund 377 Lauri Kemi 365 Jouko Flemming 364 1106 p

Joukkue JaRes Jari Heinemaa 378 Matti Vaari 358 Kari Sivonen 347 1083 p

Joukkue ToRes Pekka Sintonen 351 Asko Lehtonen 360 Timo Velinen 352 1063 p

Joukkue LaRes Matti Lehtonen 355 Atte Launiala 360 Kari Kivialho 340 1055 p

Joukkue HjRes Tuomo Sorsa 345 Kari Lehtonen 346 Risto Lejon 352 1043 p

Joukkue  HäRes Markku Ehtonen 331        Jani Huotari 371                   Tuomas Viljakainen 307 1009 p

Joukkue VaRu Mika Tapiola 368 Harry Backman 329 Peter Gorschelnik 307 1004 p

Joukkue TuRes Timo Korkeakoski 320 Jouko Mäkelä 315 Jorma Wegelius 348 983 p

Joukkue ToRes Markku Lapinleimu      312312 Petri Airaksinen 324 Petri Jyrämö 342 918 p

Ilmapistooli 40 ls


